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REGION
=~ NAME

"ALABAMA

ALBANY

ARIZONA -

ARKANSAS

BI-STATE

‘CALIFORNIA

CENTRAL NY

COLO/WYO -

CONN
D C METRO
FLORIDA
GEORGIA
GR- DEL VAL

HAWAII

TLLINOIS

INDIANA
INTERMD
TOWA
KANSAS

'
¥

2,123,393

 RMP ARTHRITIS  TOTAL  RMP APPROVED
REQUEST ~ _REQUEST ~ REQUESE  _ FUNDING
2,648,439. 272,360 2,920,799 | 1,927, 31k
1,066,175 175,975 1,242,150 1,012,881
| 1,351,128' 241,638 1,592,766 817,146
1,830,751 260,011 2,090,762‘ 1,k25,255
i, 129,608 164,442 1,294,050 760,136
8,170,374  T26,343 8,896,717 - 6,986,3uk
796,986 92,92 889,478 671,180
1,879,646 362,621 2,242,267 1,508,531
636,220 328,183 - 964,403 510,000
1,272,385 845,301 2,117,686 1,045,187 .
| 3,000,791 115,700  3,116,b91 2,565,459
3,629,757 595,000 4,224,757 3,448,886
2,809,108 385,001 3,194,109 2,185,391
1,567,709 461,820 2,029,529 1,045,187
".,‘2,'816',935 449,000 3,265,935 2,676,567
'1,2A21,159 -0- 1,221,159 1,065,291
3,849,425 | 385,463 4,234,888 2,232,899
1,061,359 87,554 1,188,903 1,008,461
1,733,380 390,013 1,551,968

TOTAL FUNDS

NEW FUNDS

ARTHRITIS
APP. FUNDING _APPROVED ISSUED
228,400 2,155,714 2,113,080
130,940 1,143,821 1,099,595
215,000 1,032,146 1,032,146
100,000 1,525,255 1,525,255
-0-" 760, 136 : 697,467
397,250  T,383,59% - 7,267,418
| 70,200 | 741,380 | 716,282
a7h,2h0 1,682?77'1‘ . 1,682, 7TL
- - 510,000 491,079 ]
176,960 1;222,087 1,025,675
0- | 2,565,b59 2,551,625
200,000 3,648,886.  3,630,4k41
247,500 2,432,801 2,203,118
216,000 1,261,187 1,261,187 ‘
-0-' " 2,676,567 2,043,872
-0- 1,065,291 880, 845
169,500 2,402,399 2,247,352
87,550 1,096,011 1,089,401
aha,hoo 1,794,388

1,769,105



LAKES AREA
ICUISIANA
MAINE
MARYLAND
MEMPHIS
MICHIGAN
MISSISSIPPI
MISSOURI

MI' STATES
NASSAU/SUF
NEERASKA
NEW JERSEY
NEW MEXICO
NYC METRO
NO CAROLINA
NO DAKOTA
NO NEW ENG

KORTHLANDS

OHIO VALLEY

OKTAHOMA

OREGON

1.
§

2,072,200
985,212

2,020,875

762,663
3,385,158

3,777,341

2,850,409

3,010,113

2,509,356

1,096,910
+962,937 -

3,970,082k

2,774,838
. 6,417,005

3,258,255
774,057

.1,039,670
" 1,889,395
' 2,320,536'
1,382,243

. 1,201,357

.

602, 500
335,528
s, 346
351,759
20-
823,413
862,409
693,362
Q-
332,190
-0-
200, 000

272,765

227,829
. h33’962

340,800
10,000
0w

11,166

157,526

-0-

2,674,700

4

1,320,740

2,005,221

1,114,422

3,385,158
4,600,754
3,712,818
3,703,475

2,409,356

1,429,100
962,937
k170,024

3,047,603

6,64k4,834

3,692,217

1,114,857
1,049,670
1,889,395
3,531,702
1,539,769
1,201,357

1,330,250
936,118
1,920,174
-O-“‘
2,l70,Lk2
2,375,425

. 2,090,37h
| 2,246,518

2,042,865
-0=
902, 661
3,031,042
1,562,795

- 2,850,510

2,257,149

£553,490

700, 000
1,615,289
2,190, Th6

1,009,305

1,141,493

¥ U=

«0-

no-

=0

194,700
58,000

-0-

. -O-

voo '

-0-

4 163,600

0=

211,500

© 111,000

-0-

«0-

16,500
- 66,050

Ly 33V,€30

936,118

1,920,174
-0-

2,170, k2

2,570,125

2,148,374 -

2,246,518

<

A @Q=

902,661

3,031,042

1,726,395
2,850,510
2,468,649

664,490

700, 000

1,615,280

2,237,246

1,075,355
1,141,493

2,042,865

Ly 3€0, 234

90k, L96

1,843,915

\

0=

2,275,982
2,425,682
2,074,392

- 2,246,518

1,997,k52
T
902,552
3,031,042
1,662,102

2,850,510

- 2,391,659

585,567
673,913
1,508,952
2,156,285 -
986,621
1,141,493




PUERTO RICO

“2roCHESTER

" SO CAROLINA

SO DAKOTA

SUSO VAL

TENN MID SO

 TEXAS -
" TRI-STATE
VIRGINIA
WASH/ALASKA
- WEST PA :
WEAT VA
WISCONSIN
"TOTALS

0Yy, 002

361,437
3,000, 000
729,417

. 121,606
2,283,972
2,333,551
1,886,907

1,290,482

2,077,311
1,985,873
663,132

4,577,325

122, Y4 L
o
=0=

1

)

2521» ,901

420,401

356,559
8ub, 775

188,857

361,167

281,051

-0-

| 267,857
. 113,938,754 15,866,561

010,4U3 VUL, LU}
361,437 361,437
3,000,000 ' ‘2,090,37h
729,117 - 693,070 |
976,507 338,000
2,704,373 2,027,636
2,690,110 2,217,270
2,731,682 1,593,346
1,479,339 950,170
2,438,478 1,973,798
2,266,924 1,302,063‘_
663,132 663,132
4,845,182 1,900,340
129,805,335

84,442,500

. Sy BV

-0-

A

ol 200
213,370

80,000
. Q=
140,400

-0-

62,000

4,339,360

17224710

L AVE WA ]

361,437 286,327 -
2,090,374  2,090,37%
693,070 684,283
', - 338,000 | 165,659
2,027,636 1,955,570
2,461,470 2,324,478
1,806,716 © 1,595,858
: 1,030,}76. 918,537
1,973,798 1,973,798
1,442,403 fi,329,oo6_
- 663,132 663,132
1,062,340 1,062,340
. 88,781,860 8,914,006
GMB
July 8, 197k



